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4 2,667,662 2,096,878
4 2,824,543 2,461,646

  

5,492,205 4,558,524
  

(1,509,409) (1,549,544)
(991,013) (923,303)
(875,853) (905,762)
(560,615) (561,296)
(528,511) (484,271)
(457,718) (441,216)
(274,815) (337,850)
(243,506) (227,196)
(220,474) (259,729)
(194,842) (222,842)

  

5 (5,856,756) (5,913,009)
  

7,786 (56,379)
5,209 4,201
4,473 (1,809)

– (4,133)
  

(347,083) (1,412,605)
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6 20,493 19,956
6 (299,073) (331,289)

  

(278,580) (311,333)
  

(3,712) 5,253
  

(629,375) (1,718,685)

7 (760,370) 21,897
  

(1,389,745) (1,696,788)
  

(62,907) (17,086)
15,727 4,271

  

(47,180) (12,815)
  

(1,436,925) (1,709,603)
  

8 (0.30) (0.37)
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21,568,147 22,418,872
1,809,071 1,943,536
2,627,087 2,718,757

87,739 91,275
42,055 45,767

1,331,720 2,076,363
280,126 279,113

  

27,745,945 29,573,683
  

190,557 201,322
9 1,023,746 1,266,242

24,207 24,216
36,143 38,841

9,530 5,057
15,463 8,181

202,069 189,991
1,427,698 1,281,806

  

2,929,413 3,015,656
  

30,675,358 32,589,339
  

4,579,179 4,579,179
6,300,867 6,300,867

10 233,440 228,440
(86,852) (39,672)

6,809,588 6,809,588
(4,380,344) (2,990,599)

  

13,455,878 14,887,803
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11 1,992,834 1,995,400
12 1,499,123 1,498,600

511,946 527,755
21,366 26,242

185,740 158,087
  

4,211,009 4,206,084
  

11 7,520,864 6,564,715
13 5,328,069 6,674,928
11 4,215 4,430
12 14,587 14,462

131,051 227,734
9,685 9,183

  

13,008,471 13,495,452
  

17,219,480 17,701,536
  

30,675,358 32,589,339
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4,579,179 6,300,867 235,954 (26,857) 6,809,588 (1,293,811) 16,604,920

– – – – – (1,696,788) (1,696,788)
– – – (12,815) – – (12,815)

       

– – – (12,815) – (1,696,788) (1,709,603)
– – (7,514) – – – (7,514)

       

4,579,179 6,300,867 228,440 (39,672) 6,809,588 (2,990,599) 14,887,803
       

4,579,179 6,300,867 228,440 (39,672) 6,809,588 (2,990,599) 14,887,803

– – – – – (1,389,745) (1,389,745)
– – – (47,180) – – (47,180)

       

– – – (47,180) – (1,389,745) (1,436,925)
– – 5,000 – – – 5,000

       

4,579,179 6,300,867 233,440 (86,852) 6,809,588 (4,380,344) 13,455,878
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3. 

3.1 

10,079,058,000 10,479,796,000
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4. 

8

1,395,441 1,155,603
1,272,221 941,275

  

2,667,662 2,096,878
  

a 1,569,928 1,399,417
979,803 860,352
213,468 181,875

61,344 20,002
  

2,824,543 2,461,646
  

5,492,205 4,558,524
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(a) 

702,418 663,572
511,714 465,069
173,485 96,889

82,061 85,292
71,388 59,178
28,862 29,417

  

1,569,928 1,399,417
  

33% 33%

10%

5. 

1,134,285 1,194,897

229,318 219,011

91,670 91,670

54,136 43,965

10,685 2,002

2,321 3,430
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6. 

20,365 19,956
128 –

  

20,493 19,956
  

(219,064) (191,116)
(46,549) (48,707)
(28,890) (34,222)

(4,506) –
(64) (523)

– (30,941)
– (25,780)

  

(299,073) (331,289)
  

(278,580) (311,333)
  

7. 

25% 25%

760,370 (21,897)
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(629,375) (1,718,685)
  

25% 25% (157,344) (429,671)
742,496 –
170,011 402,396

5,207 5,378
  

760,370 (21,897)
  

8. 

4,579,178,977
4,579,178,977

(1,389,745) (1,696,788)
(0.30) (0.37)
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9. 

462,568 392,760
992,123 1,355,120

  

1,454,691 1,747,880
(430,945) (481,638)

  

1,023,746 1,266,242
  

669,373 739,970
47,726 230,677

172,797 182,462
184,264 215,922
102,057 111,083
278,474 267,766

  

1,454,691 1,747,880
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11. 

7,500,000 6,560,000
20,864 4,715

  

7,520,864 6,564,715
  

1,992,834 1,995,400
2,800 2,800
1,415 1,630

  

1,997,049 1,999,830
  

9,517,913 8,564,545
  

8,558,200 6,398,841
8,500,234 8,560,000

(7,562,800) (6,400,641)
  

9,495,634 8,558,200
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(a) 7,995,634,000
8,258,200,000 2.32%

2.49%

1,500,000,000 300,000,000
2.17% 2.25%

(b) 

1,197,000,000

• 200,000,000

• 80,000,000

1,195,000,000 2,000,000

7,502,800 6,562,800
799,834 2,800

60,000 839,600
1,133,000 1,153,000

  

9,495,634 8,558,200
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12. 

1,500,000 1,500,000
(1,565) (1,565)

  

1,498,435 1,498,435
  

14,587 14,462
688 165

  

1,513,710 1,513,062
(14,587) (14,462)

  

1,499,123 1,498,600
  

40 40
1,500,000,000

3.06%
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13. 

1,034 –
961,317 2,115,920

  

962,351 2,115,920
  

485,263 557,702
155,042 67,120

96,970 137,182
43,927 47,617

237,229 213,202
  

1,980,782 3,138,743
  

85,117 70,751
46,569 48,046

  

131,686 118,797
GTC 1,508,693 1,508,693

677,288 739,165
T3D GTC 465,948 465,948

221,900 243,927
194,016 246,146

98,236 162,391
21,142 19,284
13,863 15,139
14,515 16,695

  

3,347,287 3,536,185
  

5,328,069 6,674,928
  

586,840 1,237,030
52,641 323,412

185,812 284,174
1,155,489 1,294,127

  

1,980,782 3,138,743
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433,572 379,710 14.2%
363,055 338,137 7.4%

14,995 10,451 43.5%
70,517 41,573 69.6%

67,367,428 52,879,156 27.4%
54,818,287 46,697,129 17.4%

2,302,148 1,499,634 53.5%
12,549,141 6,182,027 103.0%

1,443,286 1,115,908 29.3%
787,182 654,260 20.3%

79,069 72,776 8.6%
656,104 461,648 42.1%

   

1,395,441 1,155,603 20.8%
1,272,221 941,275 35.2%

   

2,667,662 2,096,878 27.2%
   

2,667,662,000
27.2% 1,395,441,000

20.8%
1,272,221,000 35.2%
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1,569,928 1,399,417 12.2%
702,418 663,572 5.9%
511,714 465,069 10.0%
173,485 96,889 79.1%

82,061 85,292 -3.8%
71,388 59,178 20.6%
28,862 29,417 -1.9%

979,803 860,352 13.9%
213,468 181,875 17.4%

61,344 20,002 206.7%
   

2,824,543 2,461,646 14.7%
   

2,824,543,000
14.7% 1,569,928,000

12.2% 702,418,000 5.9%

511,714,000 10.0%
173,485,000

79.1%

82,061,000 3.8%

71,388,000 20.6%
28,862,000 1.9%
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979,803,000 13.9%

213,468,000
17.4%

61,344,000 206.7%

1,509,409 1,549,544 -2.6%
991,013 923,303 7.3%
875,853 905,762 -3.3%
560,615 561,296 -0.1%
528,511 484,271 9.1%
457,718 441,216 3.7%
274,815 337,850 -18.7%
243,506 227,196 7.2%
220,474 259,729 -15.1%
194,842 222,842 -12.6%

   

5,856,756 5,913,009 -1.0%
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5,856,756,000 1.0%

1,509,409,000
2.6%

991,013,000
7.3%

875,853,000
3.3%

560,615,000 0.1%

528,511,000 9.1%

457,718,000 3.7%

274,815,000
18.7%
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243,506,000
7.2%

220,474,000
15.1%

194,842,000
12.6%

5,209,000 24.0%

278,580,000
311,333,000

760,370,000

1,389,745,000 18.1%
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16,977,000 19,030,000
9,231,000 9,096,000

6,150,000,000
1,995,634,000

97,602,000
575,863,000

409,131,000
457,165,000

1,427,698,000
1,281,806,000

9,495,634,000
1,499,123,000
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0.23
0.22

56.13%
54.32%

13,455,878,000
14,887,803,000

1. 

1,516 1,542
  

2. 

9% 1%

4%
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3. 
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(i) (ii)

C1
C.1.6

C.1.6
C.1.6
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2.0%
0.3% 16.1%

2.1% 2.6% 26.0%
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